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Colby Community College Equestrian

 240 W. 4th    •     Colby      •   460-3321

BEST OF LUCK

Together...
Making a
Difference.

for a winning 
season
to all the area 
athletes!

Member
FDIC

Open till 12 AM RUSH OveR tO SOnic AfteR tHe gAMeS !!!

Good Luck all 
Area 

Greater North-
western 

Kansas Teams
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Left to right: back row: 
Mariah Woolsoncroft, 
Anna Schurter, Ariel 
Nickelson, Faye Miller, 
Jessica Fuson, Morgan 
Harms, Michele Sill. 
Middle row:  Liz Kenne-
dy, Coach Shanda Mat-
tix, Jessica Koeppe, 
Megan Sitz, Miranda 
Mock, Kayla Cham-
bers, Kelly Maxwell, 
Savannah Isely, Devon 
Felts. Front row:  Kayla 
Cook, Rachael Kruse, 
Chessa Carter, Audra 
Welty, Misty Lethcho.

Saturday, Feb. 6, and Sunday, Feb. 7, Hunt & 2 
@ Colorado College in Colorado Springs 

Saturday, Feb. 12, and Sunday, Feb. 13, Western & 2 
@ Nebraska College of Technical Ag in Curtis, Neb. 

Saturday, Feb. 19, and Sunday, Feb. 20, Western & 2 
@ University of Nebraska Lincoln

Saturday, March 12, Hunt Regionals 
@ University of Colorado in Boulder 

Sunday, March 13, Western Regionals @ Laramie County 
Community College in Cheyenne, Wyo. 

Saturday, March 26, Western Semifinals @ Missouri State 
University in Springfield 

Sunday, March 27, Western & 2 @ University of 
Nebraska Lincoln 

Saturday, April 9, and Sunday, April 10, Hunt Zones 
@ Cal-Poly State University in San Luis Obispo, Calif. 

Thursday, May 5 to Sunday, May 8 @ Intercollegiate Horse 
Show Association Nationals in Lexington, Ky. 

Schedule
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